Table S1. Number of individuals (N) evaluated within each population, and percentage of hybrids evaluated as resistant (%R)
	
	Population

	
	Orri X Oronules
	Clemenules X Nova
	Fortune X Scarlett
	Fina X Fairchild 4x
	Fortune X Kara 4x

	Segregation
	<aa X aa>
	<aa X Aa>
	<Aa X aa>
	<aa X AAaa>
	<Aa X aaaa>

	N
	16
	11
	47
	15
	25

	% R
	100%
	54.55%
	38.3%
	20%
	52%





